
september 24th-26th

hosted by squashworld mirrabooka

contact brad grinter 0419 316 866 ascbunburysquash@gmail.com

$150 per team



spit roast barbecue
$25 per person or $50 for family

winston acoustic brothers

sunday 25th september

Live Music 
& 

Spit Roast 

hosted by squashworld mirrabooka

september 24th-26th



hosted by squashworld mirrabooka

september 24th-26th

10% discount on 3-night stay 
promo code: squash22

exclusive accomodation deal

online bookings only - UP TO $50 DISCOUNT

karrinyup waters resort
cabins & campsites available

great location 10 mins from courts



hosted by squashworld mirrabooka

september 24th-26th

men's & women's divisions

entries close: 5pm friday 16th september

for all ability levels

contact brad grinter

"Country Week" is the major squash event for WA country players.
Men and women drive and fly to Perth from all over the state to

participate in graded teams
No other event gives a better opportunity for country players to join

together to experience a wider level of competition than is normally possible
Please start arranging your teams to ensure that your local club is

represented at this, the 56th event played

0419 316 866 | ascbunburysquash@gmail.com

1/42 mirrabooka avenue, mirrabooka WA 6061

57 YEARS!



hosted by squashworld mirrabooka

september 24th-26th

basic info

tournament coordinator brad grinter
0419 316 866 | ascbunburysquash@gmail.com

The tournament will be played under the Tournament 
Rules(attached).
Dunlop Double Yellow dot balls will be used for all 
events.
All players must be available to play from 8.30am and 
at any other
time specified during the Tournament.
It is the player’s responsibility to
establish the time and date of their first and 
subsequent matches.
All players must present themselves to the tournament 
desk 15 minutesprior to their match times. All matches 
shall consist of the best of five games HiHo9 scoring
All junior players must wear protective eyewear that 
complies with Squash Australia policy whilst on court 
irrespective of whether they are competing in a match 
or practicing.



hosted by squashworld mirrabooka

september 24th-26th

tournament coordinator brad grinter
0419 316 866 | ascbunburysquash@gmail.com

FEE: $150 PER TEAM
SUNDAY BBQ: $20 PER PERSON OR $50 FOR FAMILY

ENTRY FEE MUST BE DEPOSITED AT TIME OF ENTRY BY ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION

ACCOUNT NAME: SQUASH RACQUETS ASSOC. WA

ascbunburysquash@gmail.com
*TEAM WITHDRAWAL WILL RESULT IN FORFEITURE OF ENTRY FEE

EMAIL COMPLETED ENTRY FORM WITH PAYMENT RECEIPT TO:

BSB: 306 065
ACCOUNT: 5388 429

CLUB NOMINATING:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

AMOUNT DEPOSITED:

SIGNED:

CONTACT NAME:

DATE:

PHONE NUMBER:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

ALL PLAYERS MUST HAVE PAID THEIR WA COUNTRY SQUASH REGISTRATION FEE



hosted by squashworld mirrabooka

september 24th-26th

player nomination form

CLUB:

WOMEN
GRADE NOMINATED:

SUNDAY
BBQ

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

GRADE NOMINATED:
SUNDAY

BBQ

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

MEN
GRADE NOMINATED:

SUNDAY
BBQ

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

GRADE NOMINATED:
SUNDAY

BBQ

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

GRADE NOMINATED:

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

GRADE NOMINATED:

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

GRADE NOMINATED:

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

GRADE NOMINATED:

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

GRADE NOMINATED:

1.1.

2.

3.

4.

GRADE NOMINATED:

1.1.

2.

3.

4.


